
Krajský přebor ŠSPK v bleskové hře družstev 2018 
Pořadatel: TJ Plzeň Košutka  16.6.2018 

Konečné pořadí 
       Poř. Družstvo 1 2 3 4 5 Body MP 

1 ŠK Líně * * 2,0 2,0 4,0 2,5 3,5 0,5 3,5 4,0 22,0 12 

2 ŠK Dvorec 2,0 2,0 * * 1,0 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 21,5 12 

3 Sokol Domažlice 0,0 1,5 3,0 1,0 * * 3,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 20,0 10 

4 Sokol Plzeň Letná 0,5 3,5 0,5 1,0 0,5 1,0 * * 3,0 4,0 14,0 6 

5 TJ Plzeň Košutka 0,5 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 * * 2,5 0 
 

Šach. 1 

    Poř. Jméno Rtg Družstvo Body S-B 

1 Vašíček Martin 2098 Sokol Domažlice 6,0 17,00 

2 Šott Pavel 2143 ŠK Líně 5,5 17,25 

3 Česal Jaroslav 2176 ŠK Dvorec 5,5 14,75 

4 Holý Filip 2040 Sokol Plzeň Letná 3,0 5,50 

5 Šneberger Josef 1871 TJ Plzeň Košutka 0,0 0,00 

Šach. 2 

    Poř. Jméno Rtg Družstvo Body S-B 

1 Hájek Jiří 2069 Sokol Domažlice 6,5 19,50 

2 Kupka František 2095 ŠK Líně 5,0 16,00 

3 Flajšman Pavel 1909 ŠK Dvorec 4,5 11,50 

4 Chaluš Karel 1996 Sokol Plzeň Letná 4,0 9,50 

5 Zach Tomáš 1617 TJ Plzeň Košutka 0,0 0,00 

Šach. 3 

    Poř. Jméno Rtg Družstvo Body S-B 

1 Kovář Petr 1916 ŠK Dvorec 6,5 19,25 

2 Janočko Petr 2078 ŠK Líně 5,5 15,75 

3 Klíma Miloslav 2008 Sokol Plzeň Letná 4,5 13,25 

4 Valenz Miroslav 2066 Sokol Domažlice 3,5 6,75 

5 Bouše Vladimír 1740 TJ Plzeň Košutka 0,0 0,00 

Šach. 4 

    Poř. Jméno Rtg Družstvo Body S-B 

1 Kracík Dobroslav 2005 ŠK Líně 6,0 20,50 

2 Flajšman Petr 1830 ŠK Dvorec 5,0 17,50 

3 Kafka Ladislav 1947 Sokol Domažlice 4,0 12,50 

4 Václavík Václav 1930 TJ Plzeň Košutka 2,5 10,50 

5 Staník Michal 1827 Sokol Plzeň Letná 2,5 9,50 

 

Poř. Jméno Rtg Družstvo Body S-B 

 

Poř. Jméno Rtg Družstvo Body S-B 

1 Hájek Jiří 2069 Sokol Domažlice 6,5 19,50 

 

11 Flajšman Pavel 1909 ŠK Dvorec 4,5 11,50 

2 Kovář Petr 1916 ŠK Dvorec 6,5 19,25 

 

12 Kafka Ladislav 1947 Sokol Domažlice 4,0 12,50 

3 Kracík Dobroslav 2005 ŠK Líně 6,0 20,50 

 

13 Chaluš Karel 1996 Sokol Plzeň Letná 4,0 9,50 

4 Vašíček Martin 2098 Sokol Domažlice 6,0 17,00 

 

14 Valenz Miroslav 2066 Sokol Domažlice 3,5 6,75 

5 Šott Pavel 2143 ŠK Líně 5,5 17,25 

 

15 Holý Filip 2040 Sokol Plzeň Letná 3,0 5,50 

6 Janočko Petr 2078 ŠK Líně 5,5 15,75 

 

16 Václavík Václav 1930 TJ Plzeň Košutka 2,5 10,50 

7 Česal Jaroslav 2176 ŠK Dvorec 5,5 14,75 

 

17 Staník Michal 1827 Sokol Plzeň Letná 2,5 9,50 

8 Flajšman Petr 1830 ŠK Dvorec 5,0 17,50 

 

18 Šneberger Josef 1871 TJ Plzeň Košutka 0,0 0,00 

9 Kupka František 2095 ŠK Líně 5,0 16,00 

 

19 Zach Tomáš 1617 TJ Plzeň Košutka 0,0 0,00 

10 Klíma Miloslav 2008 Sokol Plzeň Letná 4,5 13,25 

 

20 Bouše Vladimír 1740 TJ Plzeň Košutka 0,0 0,00 

 
 


